
  

 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 





https://eur02.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.marketsite.gr%2F&data=05%7C01%7Cdim.makris%40dei.gr%7C95e33e8c4aa2492c01e708da5f22aa1a%7Cce73e05e1b4e4df3b69c705b18aaeefe%7C1%7C0%7C637926899748284024%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C3000%7C%7C%7C&sdata=a9xAfEi1INgwWq2BJcEJz%2Fw7GEeluZa%2FyEhyv2HS2A8%3D&reserved=0
https://eprocurement.dei.gr/
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                ΔΕΜΦΑ /  ΑΗΣ ΑΛΙΒΕΡΙΟΥ 

 

 

 

 

 

                                               

 

 

                    



ΔΕΗ AHΣ ΑΛΙΒΕΡΙΟΥ

    -

ΑΝΟΔΙΑ ΚΑΘΟΔΙΚΗΣ ΠΡΟΣΤΑΣΙΑΣ

ΜΗΧΑΝΗΜΑΤΩΝ ΜΟΝ. Ν° 5

ΟΨΗ

ED

Φ

A

B

C

H

F

Φ

ΤΥΠΟΣ  Α ΤΥΠΟΣ  B

A

B

C

D

E

F

H

Φ

540.0

520.0

488.0

100.0

25.0

5.0

50.0

16.0

294.0

270.0

235.0

70.0

25.0

5.0

40.0

10.0

ΔΙΑΣΤΑΣΗ

ΒΑΡΟΣ

ΥΛΙΚΟ

ΔΙΑΣΤΑΣΕΙΣ - ΒΑΡΟΣ - ΥΛΙΚΟ

ΚΑΤΟΨΗ

12 Kg

Zn

3 Kg

Zn
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mailto:dim.makris@ppcgroup.com
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ΟΔΗΓΙΕΣ  
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ΟΔΗΓΙΕΣ  
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ΟΔΗΓΙΕΣ  




